1 of 5
Contents
Order Information Page 1
Product Specification Page 2
Photometric Data - 2X2FT 40W 3500K Page 3
Photometric Data - 2X4FT 50W 3500K Page 4
Optional Functions Page 5
Product Ordering Guide
Sample
GT24-DM-04 W
1    2 3 4     5
Optional Ordering Guide
Optional Input Voltage
100-277V AC
110-347V AC
1 2 3 4 5
1. Base Model
GT
Optional Function
Emergency
Sensor
2. Dimension
22 2'x2'
24 2'x4'
3. Dimming
1-10V
4. CCT
04 CCT Adjustable Version
5. Wattage
W Wattage Adjustable Version
Transparent Optics
LED Troffer
DM W 04 GT
2 of 5
Product Specification
  23.70"
Optics LED System
Approvals
Specification
3.54"
47.72"
3.54"
2
3
.7
0
"
2
3
.7
0
"
Model No. GT22-DM-04W GT24-DM-04W
Dimension 2x2ft 2x4ft
Wattage Adjustable
(By Dip Switch)
30W, 35W and 40W 30W, 40W and 50W
CCT Adjustable
(By Dip Switch)
3000K, 3500K and 4000K 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
Efficacy @ 3500K 110 lm/w 110 lm/w
100-277V AC Input
110-347V AC Input
Option*
*110-347VAC version is only cULus Listed